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Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Dddomini @dddomini

 First Place



Photographer: Randy Rocket @mrrandyrocket
 Second Place



Photographer: Kai Spaete @kai_spaete
Model: Niczricpic @rici.pic

Third PlacE



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Kelly Collins @kellycollin_

MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker

 ARTISTIC NUDE CATEGORY



Photographer: Mateusz Jagiello @walthornik

BLACK & WHITE CATEGORY



Photographer: Samuel Guillermo @nkdhmns
Model: Kat Phoria @kat.phoria

CREATIVE LIGHTING CATEGORY



Photographer: Stacey Firth @madmagic.co
Model & Hair Stylist: Hairbyjaimemarie @hairbyjaimemarie
MUA: Makeupbyallylynn_ @makeupbyallylynn_



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Natalia Andreeva @modelandreeva

MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker

outdoor CATEGORY



Photographer: Mateusz Jagiello @walthornik
men CATEGORY



Photographer: Kelly Schneider @kellyschneider_art
Model: Sharon @lifebysharondl



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Veronica Manzo @veronica_._manzo



Photographer: Gabriel Dusil @gdusil
Model: Barbara Ciastonova 



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Anna Ioannova @ioannova_anna_model
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer & Lighting Designer: Ian Clifford @ff.photoshoots
Model: Eyla Moore @eylamoore



Photographer: Michael Marco @images_by_marco
Model & MUA: AnnaFaye @sweetestannafaye



Photographer: Simona Pistolozzi @ff.revolutiongrey_photo
Model: Hérodiade @herodiade_cn_



Photographer: Evgeny Loza @loza_photo



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Bella Ballerina @bellaballerina_x



Photographer: Keven Silva @kevensilvaphoto



Photographer: Hans Repelnig @hhrphotography
Model: Denisa Strakova 



Photographer: Samuel Guillermo @nkdhmns
Model: Katriella @katriellamodel



Photographer: Stefano Sacchi @stefanosacchiph
Model: Chiara Internò @_chiara.interno_



Photographer: Alan Barker @inneressenceboudoir
Model: Lit Wit @djlitwit



Photographer: Alessandro Accossato @alessandroaccossato.urbex
Model: Arianna Clerici @ariannaclericimodel



Photographer: Simona Pistolozzi @revolutiongrey_photo
Model: Nausicaa Yami @nausicaa_yami_



Photographer: Courtney Brown @elevated.focus
Model: Daniella Mosca 



Photographer: Malcolm Sinclair Lobban @sinclairphotography
Model: Rebecca @_rebeccabagnol



Photographer: MARIUSZ Wróblewski @mw_wroblewski
Model: Inga Grechnik @inga_grechnik

MUA: Pyclik Gabriela @pyclikgabriela.makeup



Photographer: Evgeny Loza @loza_photo



Photographer: Evgeny Loza @loza_photo



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Rebecca Bagnol @_rebeccabagnol
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Vitaly Levin @vitalyny
Model: Ksenia Wegner @wegnerksenia

Studio: Artheshok Photography Studio @arteshokphoto



Photographer: Aman Gulati @agulati.studio
Model: Georgia Brown @georgia.brown.model_



Photographer: Stacey Firth @madmagic.co
Model & Hair Stylist: hairbyjaimemarie @hairbyjaimemarie

MUA: makeupbyallylynn_ @makeupbyallylynn_



Photographer: Anastasia Parfenova @parfenova_ph 
Model: Anastasia Kapustina @kanastena



Photographer: Kai Spaete @kai_spaete
Model: Niczricpic @rici.pic



Photographer: Dream In Blue Photography @dreaminblue.photography 



Photographer: Anastasia Parfenova @parfenova_ph
Model: Nika Nikonova @nikcha



Photographer & Model: Galina Tsyganovskaya @icon_provocateur 
Photographer: Napoleon Soberanis @icon_provocateur 
Model: Ciara the Modeladventurer @modeladventurer 



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
 Model: Laura Giraudi @iamlauragiraudi



Photographer: Ivan Duran @ivanduranphoto
Model: Modelo Ruby Vizcarra 



Photographer: Ulrich Heidemann @uh_photography
Model: Daniella Mosca 



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 
Model: Victoria M’lynn @vikki_mlynnn 
 



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 



Photographer: Thomas Hessel @toto_tommaso 
Model: Sophie La Sage 



Photographer: Kristina Daugherty @k.j.boudoir
Model: Chris Fedorchak 



Photographer: MARIUSZ Wróblewski @mw_wroblewski 
Model: Alexandra Ivan @alexandraivan_model 



Photographer: Emmanuel Frantz @emmanuelphotoworld 
Model: Shireen Sardar @shireen.sardar 

Retoucher: Viacheslav Arlamovsky @arlamovsky



Photographer: Christine Harazim @effortlessboudoir



Photographer: Christine Harazim @effortlessboudoir 



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
 Model: Heidi Romanova @heidi.rom 
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Thomas Hessel @toto_tommaso



Photographer: Benoit Rémillard @phantasmagoria.ca
Model: Anastasiia Koval @ana.koshkina



Photographer: Benoit Rémillard @phantasmagoria.ca
Model: Anastasiia Koval @ana.koshkina



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Bella Ballerina @bellaballerina_x



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Natalia Andreeva @modelandreeva 

MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Michael Marco @images_by_marco
Model & MUA: AnnaFaye @sweetestannafaye



Photographer: Everett Christopher @olivier_springer 
 Model: Laura Giraudi @iamlauragiraudi 



Photographer: Dream In Blue Photography @dreaminblue.photography 



Photographer: Malcolm Sinclair Lobban @sinclairphotography
Model: Diana @dianiuum



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Karina @margoreett
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Anna Ioannova @ioannova_anna_model 

MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Ulrich Heidemann @uh_photography 
 Model: Milena Milyaeva @lyubovvomne_ 



Photographer: Samuel Guillermo @nkdhmns
Model: Juliet Horan @_thecapulet__



Photographer: Michael Marco @images_by_marco
Model & MUA: Erica Gore



Photographer: Anastasia Parfenova @parfenova_ph 
 Model: Viktoria @vikuhhaa 



Photographer: Olivier Springer @olivier_springer
Model: Ana Andreea Tomouan @anato_mo



Photographer: Vladimir Miladinovic @pikibent
Model: Danijela Citzamaca @citzamaca



Photographer: Kelly Schneider @kellyschneider_art 
Model: Isabella_sky @isabella_sky 



Photographer: Samuel Guillermo @nkdhmns
Model: Michaela Myrick-Whittaker @michaelahopephotography



Photographer: Anyul Led Rivas @anyulled
Model: Sophy Angel @sophy_angel



Photographer: Alan Barker @inneressenceboudoir
Model: Lit Wit @djlitwit



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Kelly Collins @kellycollin_ 
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Dream In Blue Photography @dreaminblue.photography 



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Nicci @rici.pic
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Heidi Romanova @heidi.rom 

MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Natalia Andreeva @modelandreeva 
MUA: Monika Leyendecker @monikaleyendecker



Photographer: Ivan Duran @ivanduranphoto
Model: Amedea @amedea_modele



Photographer: MARIUSZ Wróblewski @mw_wroblewski
Model: Aneta Banach @ak47model



Photographer: Thomas Hessel @toto_tommaso
Model: Sophie La Sage 



Photographer: Kelly Schneider @kellyschneider_art 
Model: Sorivel Torres @sorivell08 



Photographer: Kelly Schneider @kellyschneider_art 
Model: Sharon D @lifebysharondl 



Photographer: Malcolm Sinclair Lobban  @m.sinclairphotography
Model: Rebecca @_rebeccabagnol



Photographer: Mateusz Jagiello @walthornik



Photographer & Creative Director: Ashley Duggan - Vixen Photo Studio @vixen.boudoir.okanagan
Model: Jessica Erin @thejessicaerin



Photographer: Jordan Farkas @jordantylerphotography
Model: Izunia Motyl @izunia.motyl



Photographer: Michael Marco @images_by_marco 
 Model & MUA: Erica Gore



Photographer: Michael Marco @images_by_marco
Model & MUA: Erika KG 



Photographer: Ulrich Heidemann @uh_photography
Model: Julie Böhm 



Photographer: Jack Chu @xenon604_ph
Model: Ellie @ellmae_ig

 Wardrobe Stylist: Rachelle Summers @rachelle.summers



Photographer: Rob Green @montvertstudio
Model: Sophia Cilauro @sophiacilauro



Photographer: Antonello Cheva @antonello.cheva.ph
Model: Nicoletta Ramini @_larussaa__



Photographer: Aman Gulati @agulati.studio 
 Model: Beth Kate @bethkateeee



Photographer: David Holt @davidgholtphotography
Model: Carissa Santigate @freshcinnamonrolls



Photographer: Hans Repelnig @hhrphotography
Model: Denisa Strakova 



Photographer: Kelly Schneider @kellyschneider_art 
 Model: Danielle S @daniellechantle



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 



Photographer: Ivan Duran @ivanduranphoto
Photographer: Lien DeLong @liendelongartistry

 Model: Sonia Tiger @soniatiger



Photographer & Model: Galina Tsyganovskaya @icon_provocateur 
Photographer: Napoleon Soberanis @icon_provocateur 
Model: Ciara the Modeladventurer @modeladventurer 



Photographer: David Holt @davidgholtphotography
Model: Lily Moonlight @_lily_moonlight



Photographer: Simona Berger @simonabergerphotography
Model: Kimberly jay @modelkimjay



Photographer: Lacy Boudoir Photography @lacy.boudoir
Model & MUAH: Sahara Love  @my_sweet_sahara



Photographer: Blazej Zalesinski @inomodapl
Model: Patrycja Garsztka @garsztka_



Photographer & Creative Director: Ashley Duggan - Vixen Photo Studio @vixen.boudoir.okanagan
Model: Jessica Wilde @jessicawilde



Photographer: Kristina Daugherty @k.j.boudoir
Model: Chris Fedorchak



Photographer: Olivier Levasseur @olivierlevasseurphotographe 
 Model: Jade Surprenant @surprenantjade



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 
Model: Andi Cole @ciao.andi



    Photographer & Creative Director: Ashley Duggan - Vixen Photo Studio @vixen.boudoir.okanagan
Model: Jessica Wilde @jessicawilde



Photographer: Kelly Waterman @boudoirbykelly
Retoucher: Aurora Retoucher



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 



Photographer: Dream In Blue Photography @dreaminblue.photography 



Photographer: Everett Christopher @photolo.co 
 Model: Andi Cole @ciao.andi



Photographer: Adam Gonda @adamgonda.eu
Model: Rosalina Oktavia @kazzrozza



Photographer: Imthiaz Houseman 



Yuliya Panchenko Marco Ibanez Oleg Sharonov

Ian Jansen Amanda Gril Roberto Roto

Eliar Tabrizi Jon Jimenez Bora Demircan

The Judges
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